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BEVERAGES

FRESHLY JUICED

Orange
Lime

Water Melon
Passion Fruit
Apple
Mango
Pineapple

Kurumba

CREATE YOUR OWN

Choose from: Lime, Orange, Watermelon,
Passion Fruit, Apple, Mango, Pineapple

SUPER FRESHLY JUICED

PAPA SHAKE
Papaya with Yoghurt, Honey and Pineapple

NANA SHAKE
Banana, Yoghurt, Honey and Pineapple

HEALTHY JUICED

ABC
Apple, Beetroot and carrot

Detox
Pineapple, celery, mint leaves and ginger

Green Healthy
Celery, Cucumber, Ginger and apple

SKIN GLOW
Orange, Carrot, Ginger, and Lime

Two Items:

Mixed :

M45.00
M135.00
M145.00
M145.00
M35.00
M145.00
M45.00
M35.00

Mv55.00
M165.00

M55.00

M55.00

Mr60.00

Mr60.00

Mr60.00

Mr60.00
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SHAKES

CHOCO BABE
Chocolate ice-cream, Mombana chocolate and fresh milk

BERRY BEST
Strawberry ice-cream, Mombana strawberries, fresh milk

VANILLA ICE
Vanilla ice-cream, Mombana vanilla and Fresh milk

PURE VELVET
Mombana Red Velvet Cake and Fresh milk

COFFEE SHAKE
Freshly brewed espresso, Vanilla, ice-cream and Fresh milk

INDULGE IN OREO BLISS
Vanilla ice-cream, Fresh milk and Oreo cookies!

FREAK SHAKE
Vanilla ice-cream, Fresh milk and peanut butter

COOL CHILL
Natural flavor Mango-passion fruit shake

NANA NUT
Fresh Banana, Vanilla ice-cream, peanut, fresh milk

SMOOTHIE BAR

WANDERLUST DREAM
Strawberries, Banana, Mango and Coconut Water

TROPICAL FEEL
Fresh Papaya, Banana, Pineapple and coconut water

FUNKY MONKEY
Fresh Coconut water, Peanut Butter, Banana and Honey

M55.00

M55.00

55,00

M75.00

M65.00

M70.00

M75.00

M75.00

M75.00

Mr60.00

Mr60.00

Mr60.00
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JAVA LAVA

Espresso

Double Espresso
Americano
Cappuccino

Café Latte

Macchiato

Café Mocha

Hot Chocolate

COOLER

Ice Coffee

Café Latte

lce Americano
Affogato

Ilce Milo

Coke Float

Lime Soda

+ Hazelnut - "VE15.00

+ Caramel - MVE15.00

+ Butterscoich - MVE15.00
+ Almond - MVE15.00

+ Hazelnut - "VE15.00

+ Caramel - MVE15.00

+ Butterscoich - MVE15.00
+ Almond - MVE15.00

+ Hazelnut - "VE15.00

+ Caramel - MVE15.00

+ Butterscoich - MVE15.00
+ Almond - MVE15.00

+ Hazelnut - "VE15.00

+ Caramel - MVE15.00

+ Butterscoich - MVE15.00
+ Almond - MVE15.00

2500
w3500
M730.00
M40.00

M40.00

Mr40.00
M45.00
Mr40.00

M145.00

M48.00
55 0
M55.00
Mr40.00
M55.00

M40.00
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MOJITO

Classic Maojito
Passion Mojito
Strawberry Maojito

Watermelon Mojito

REDBULL MOJITO

Watermelon Breeze
Watermelon Syrup, Lime Syrup, Mint Leaves,
Redbull

Pomegranate Bull
Pomegranate Syrup, Lime Syrup, Lime Wedge, Mint Leauves,
Redbull

Blue Lagoon
Blue Curacau Syrup, Lime Syrup, Mint Leaves, Red bull

Passion Bull
Passion Fruit Syrup, Fresh Passion Fruit, Lime Wedges,
Mint Leaves, Redbull

Very Berry
Grenadine Syrup, Peach Syrup, Mint Leaves, Lime Wedges,
Redbull

Hurricane
Raspberry, Grenadine, Mint Leaves, Lime Wedges,
Redbull

"50.00
M55.00
M55.00
M55.00

M180.00

M180.00

M180.00

M180.00

M180.00

M180.00
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ICED TEA

Mint Iced Tea
Passion Iced Tea
Lemon Iced Tea
Strawberry Iced
Peach Iced Tea

Raspberry Iced Tea

CUPPA

English Breakfast Tea
Earl Grey
Peppermint
Chamomile

Green Tea

Cinnamon Tea

SOFTIES
Fanta
Sprite
Coke
Redbull

WATER

In-House Water 550ml
In-House Water 1000ml

Soda Water

M50.00
e 01,8
M45.00
M50.00
SHB0.00
"50.00

Mr700
M14.00
M114.00
M14.00
M14.00
M14.00

M28.00
M28.00
M28.00
M50.00

M5.00
M10.00

M750.00
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FOOD

ALL DAY BREAKFAST

Maldivian Breakfast
Roshi, Kulhimas, Mashuni, Rihakuru, Egg, Omelet, Sausage

English Breakfast

Scrambled Egg, Bacon, Grilled Sausage, Hash Brown,
Grilled Tomato, Baked Beans, Toast, Butter and Jam

Egg Benedict

English muffin topped with bacon, a poached egg and hol-
landaise sauce

American Pancakes
Strawberry, Banana, Chocolate, Honey, Orange

Perfect Omelet

Mixed Omelet, Sausage, Bacon, Grilled Tomato, Toast,
Butter and Jam

APPETIZERS

Bruschetta
Slices of bread With Tomato salsa

Fried Fish Fingers
Crumbed Fish with Salad and Tartar Sauce

Honey Glaze Chicken Wings with Mango Chili Dip
Chicken, Honey, Soya Sauce, Tomato, Sesame Seed

Cheesy Fries
French fries, Parmesan cheese

SOUPS

Chicken Soup
Chicken, Onion Celery, Fresh Cream

Cream of Asparagus Soup
Asparagus, Onion, Celery, Fresh Cream

Classic Brown Onion Soup
Onion, Celery, Cheese

All are Served with Garlic Bread

SALAD

Roasted Beef Salad with Orange
Roasted Beef, Orange with Honey Yoghurt Dressing

Caesar Salad

Chicken, Beacon, Ice Burg, Parmesan Cheese, Boiled Egg,
Croutons

Garden Salad

Cucumber, Green Pepper, Beans, Gherkin Olives, lettuce,
Vinegrata

he:00

M75.00

"165.00

M152.00

M52.00

Mr40.00

M145.00

M165.00

M165.00

M145.00

M145.00

M145.00

M55.00

WBh:00

Mr40.00
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MAIN COURSE

CHICKEN SPECIAL

Chicken in the Basket
Fried Chicken Served with Fries, Salad Mr65 00

Chicken Piccata Milanese

Grilled Chicken Breast Served with Boiled Vegetable and
Mash Potato Mr8000

Chicken Cordon Bleu
Stuffed Chicken, Ham, Cheese, Garlic Rice, Brown Sauce Mr90.00

Grilled Chicken with Mushroom Sauce
Served with Mash Potato with Salad Mvrg5 00

BEEF SPECIAL

Grilled Beef Steak
Served with Mash Potato, Boiled Vegetable and Pepper
Sauce Mr180.00

Escalope of Beef Holstein
Served with Garlic Rice, Fried Egg, Vegetables and Brown
Sauce M190.00

Grilled Steak Alla Zinagara
Fillet Steak Beef, Beef Beacon, Tomato, Mushroom, Pepper
Sauce, Vegetable, Pepper Sauce MvriiIQ5 00

WOK Fried Beef in Soya Sauce
Julian beef, Mix Pepper, Onion, Ginger, Garlic, Celery, Soy
Sauce, Rice and Salad a8 00

SEAFOOD SPECIAL

Fish and Chips
Crumbed Fish Fillet, Tartar Sauce, Salad and Fries M5 00

Grilled Fish Lemon Butter Sauce
Served with Vegetable, Mashed Potato and Lemon Butter

Sauce Mr95.00
Jumbo Prawns

Spicy Garlic Sauce, Salad, and Garlic Rice Mvri65.00
OFF THE WOK!

Fried Rice or Noodles

Choice of Meat: Chicken | Tuna | Beef L5008
Nasi goreng

Indonesian fried rice with Chicken Satay B 00
Veggie Rice

Vegetable rice is simply white rice with vegetables M52 00

Mongolian Rice
Choice of Meat: Beef | Chicken, Spicy rice dish with veggies M5 00
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Bami Goreng
Stir-fried noodles in a sweet savoury sauce with meats and
dry chili

Cheesy Baked Chili Rice
Baked rice topped with lots of cheese

PASTA

Penne [ Spaghetti Napolitana
Served with a Fresh Tomato ragu and Basil

Chicken Tagliatelle Pesto Sauce
Chicken, Tagliatelle, Pesto Sauce, Parmesan Cheese

Spaghetti Bolognese
Mince beef with tomato ragu and parmesan cheese

Spaghetti Aglio Oglio
Choice of Meat: Valhomas | Chicken with Garlic, Olive Oil,
Chili, Parsley, Parmesan

Spaghetti Carbonara
Beacon, Egg, Fresh Cream
And Parmesan Cheese

Lasagna

Minced beef Pasta dish filled layer by layer with refreshingly

lathered in a succulent sauce and topped with premium
quality mozzarella.

SANDWICHES
Choose your Bread Brown | White

Wanderlust Club

Toasted four decker sandwiches stuffed with Chicken, Egg,
Beacon, Lettuce and Tomato served with Coleslaw,

Fries and Sauce

Roasted Beef Onion Sandwich
Beef Slice, Mustered, Butter, Lettuce, Tomato, Fries, Sauce

Vitamin Sea
Tuna Meat, Mayo, Lettuce, Olive, Fries, Sauce

Grilled Chick Sandwich
Chicken Breast, Lettuce, Tomato, Fries, Sauce

Grilled Garden Sandwich
Mizxed Vegetable, Fries, Sauce

MI75:00

M70.00

M65.00

Mr90.00

Mr90.00

M180.00

Mr80.00

Mr90.00

M165.00

M165.00

Mr40.00

M165.00

0.0
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PANINI SANDWICH

Tangy Red Meat Tuna Panini
Tuna, Mustered Cream, Lettuce, Tomato

Herb Chicken and Cheese Panini
Chicken, Herb, Oregano, Cheese, Lettuce, Tomato

Beef Cordon Blue Panini
Beef, Cheese, Chicken, Ham, Lettuce, Tomato

B.L.T
Bacon, Lettuce, Tomato

All Served with fries

BURGER

Chicken Feast

Battered Fried chicken Pattie stacked with melted cheese,
Lettuce, Tomato, Gherkin, BBQ Sauce
served with Fries

Beef Mighty
Beef Pattie stacked with Cheese, Lettuce, Tomato, Gherkin
served with Fries

Death Wish

Xtreme Spicy double decker chicken crispy fried chicken,
egg, cheese, lettuce, tomato, cucumber
served with fries

SUBMARINE

Chicken Submarine
Beef Submarine

Chili Chicken Submarine
Chili Beef Submarine

Mexican Mix Submarine

All Served with Fries

mash 00

M40.00

M145.00

a5h 0

M70.00

M775.00

M775.00

E000
M165.00
M60.00
“gh 00

M70.00
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PIZZA

Chicken and Mushroom Pizza
Tomato Sauce, mozzarella cheese, Onion, Mushroom and
chicken.

Tandoori Chicken
Tomato Sauce, Mozzarella Cheese, Onion and Tandoori
Chicken

Peri Peri Chicken
Tomato Sauce, Mozzarella Cheese, Onion, Spicy Chicken
with Peri Peri Sauce

BBQ Beef Pizza
Tomato Sauce, Mozzarella Cheese, Onion, Bell Pepper, BB®
Sauce and Beef

Beef and Mushroom Pizza
Tomato Sauce, Mozzarella Cheese, Onion, Mushroom and
Beef

Beef Bolognese
Tomato Sauce, Mozzarella Cheese, Minced Beef and Bolog-
nese Sauce

Valhomas Delight
Tomato Sauce, Mozzarella Cheese, smoked tuna, onion,
Curry leaves, and local chili

Tuna and Mushroom Pizza
Tomato Sauce, Mozzarella cheese, onion, mushroom and
tuna

Margherita Pizza
Tomato sauce and mozzarella cheese

Vegetarian Pizza
Tomato sauce, mozzarella cheese, onion, bell pepper, tomato,
young corns and black olives

M125.00

M130.00

M120.00

M135.00

M135.00

135,00

M110.00

M100.00

M100.00

M100.00
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PERFECT ENDINGS

Something sweet because life is for enjoying

CHEESY CAKE
Thick, creamy filling of cheese

LAVA CAKE
Chocolate cake with a liquid chocolate core
+ Choice of Ice Cream Scope - MVE16.00

BROWNIE HEAVEN
Warm chocolate brownie served with vanilla ice-cream
+ Choice of Ice Cream Scope - ME16.00

SO COOL
Vanilla, Strawberry or Chocolate ice-cream

FEELING FRUITY
Fruit platter with locally sourced seasonal fruit

CREME BRULEE
Rich custard base topped with a layer of crispy caramel

MOUSSE AU CHOCOLAT
Chocolate dessert with an airy texture

All prices include applicable taxes and Charges

M55.00

M60.00

M55.00

M20.00

M55.00

reh.00

M45.00
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