





BEVERAGES

FRESHLY JUICED

SKIN GLOW

Orange, Carrot, Ginger, and Lime

FRESHLY JUICED	
Orange	^{Mvr} 45.00
Lime	^{Mvr} 35.00
Water Melon	^{Mvr} 45.00
Passion Fruit	^{Mvr} 45.00
Apple	^{Mvr} 35.00
Mango	^{Mvr} 45.00
Pineapple	^{Mvr} 45.00
Kurumba	^{Mvr} 35.00
CREATE YOUR OWN Choose from: Lime, Orange, Watermelon,	MyrEE 00
Passion Fruit, Apple, Mango, Pineapple	Two Items: ^{Mvr} 55.00 Mixed : ^{Mvr} 65.00
SUPER FRESHLY JUICED	
PAPA SHAKE Papaya with Yoghurt, Honey and Pineapple	^{Mvr} 55.00
NANA SHAKE Banana, Yoghurt, Honey and Pineapple	^{Mvr} 55.00
HEALTHY JUICED	
ABC Apple, Beetroot and carrot	^{Mvr} 60.00
Detox Pineapple, celery, mint leaves and ginger	^{Mvr} 60.00
Green Healthy Celery, Cucumber, Ginger and apple	^{Mvr} 60.00

Mvr60.00



SHAKES

CHOCO BABE Chocolate ice-cream, Mombana chocolate and fresh milk	^{Mvr} 55.00
BERRY BEST Strawberry ice-cream, Mombana strawberries, fresh milk	^{Mvr} 55.00
VANILLA ICE Vanilla ice-cream, Mombana vanilla and Fresh milk	^{Mvr} 55.00
PURE VELVET Mombana Red Velvet Cake and Fresh milk	^{Mvr} 75.00
COFFEE SHAKE Freshly brewed espresso, Vanilla, ice-cream and Fresh milk	^{Mvr} 65.00
INDULGE IN OREO BLISS Vanilla ice-cream, Fresh milk and Oreo cookies!	^{Mvr} 70.00
FREAK SHAKE Vanilla ice-cream, Fresh milk and peanut butter	^{Mvr} 75.00
COOL CHILL Natural flavor Mango-passion fruit shake	^{Mvr} 75.00
NANA NUT Fresh Banana, Vanilla ice-cream, peanut, fresh milk	^{Mvr} 75.00
SMOOTHIE BAR	
WANDERLUST DREAM Strawberries, Banana, Mango and Coconut Water	^{Mvr} 60.00
TROPICAL FEEL Fresh Papaya, Banana, Pineapple and coconut water	^{Mvr} 60.00
FUNKY MONKEY Fresh Coconut water, Peanut Butter, Banana and Honey	^{Mvr} 60.00



J	A	V	Α	LA	V	Ά

Espresso		Mvr25.00
Double Espresso		Mvr35.00
Americano		Mvr30.00
Cappuccino		Mvr40.00
Café Latte		
	+ Hazelnut - MVR 15.00	
	$+$ $Caramel$ $ ^{MVR}$ 15.00	
	+ Butterscotch $-$ MVR 15.00	
	$+~Almond$ – $^{ extit{MVR}}$ 15.00	Mvr40.00
Macchiato		
	+ Hazelnut $-$ MVR 15.00	
	$+$ $Caramel$ $ ^{ ext{MVR}}$ 15.00	
	+ Butterscotch $-$ MVR 15.00	
	$+$ $Almond$ $ ^{MVR}$ 15.00	Mvr40.00
Café Mocha		Mvr45.00
Hot Chocolate		Mvr40.00

COOLER

Ice Coffee		
	$+$ $Hazelnut$ $ ^{ extit{MVR}}$ 15.00	
	$+ Caramel$ – $^{ extit{MVR}}15.00$	
	$+$ Butterscotch $ ^{ extit{MVR}}$ 15.00	
	$+~Almond$ $ ^{ ext{MVR}}15.00$	Mvr45.00
Café Latte		
	$+$ $Hazelnut$ $ ^{ extit{MVR}}15.00$	
	$+ Caramel$ – $^{ extit{MVR}}15.00$	
	$+$ Butterscotch $ ^{ extit{MVR}}$ 15.00	
	$+~Almond$ $ ^{ ext{MVR}}15.00$	Mvr48.00
Ice Americano		^{Mvr} 35.00
Affogato		Mvr55.00
Ice Milo		Mvr40.00
Coke Float		Mvr55.00
Lime Soda		Mvr40.00



MOJITO

Classic Mojito	^{Mvr} 50.00
Passion Mojito	^{Mvr} 55.00
Strawberry Mojito	^{Mvr} 55.00
Watermelon Mojito	^{Mvr} 55.00

REDBULL MOJITO

Watermelon Breeze Watermelon Syrup, Lime Syrup, Mint Leaves, Redbull	^{Mvr} 80.00
Pomegranate Bull Pomegranate Syrup, Lime Syrup, Lime Wedge, Mint Leaves, Redbull	^{Mvr} 80.00
Blue Lagoon Blue Curacau Syrup, Lime Syrup, Mint Leaves, Red bull	^{Mvr} 80.00
Passion Bull Passion Fruit Syrup, Fresh Passion Fruit, Lime Wedges, Mint Leaves, Redbull	^{Mvr} 80.00
Very Berry Grenadine Syrup, Peach Syrup, Mint Leaves, Lime Wedges, Redbull	^{Mvr} 80.00
Hurricane Raspberry, Grenadine, Mint Leaves, Lime Wedges, Redbull	Mvr80.00



ICED TEA	
Mint Iced Tea	Mvr 50.00
Passion Iced Tea	Mvr50.00
Lemon Iced Tea	^{Mvr} 45.00
Strawberry Iced	^{Mvr} 50.00
Peach Iced Tea	^{Mvr} 50.00
Raspberry Iced Tea	Mvr50.00
CUPPA	
English Breakfast Tea	^{Mv1} 7.00
Earl Grey	^{Mvr} 14.00
Peppermint	^{Mvr} 14.00
Chamomile	^{Mvr} 14.00
Green Tea	^{Mvr} 14.00
Cinnamon Tea	^{Mvr} 14.00
SOFTIES	
Fanta	^{Mvr} 28.00
Sprite	^{Mvr} 28.00
Coke	^{Mvr} 28.00
Redbull	^{Mvr} 50.00
WATER	
In-House Water 550ml	Mvr 5.00
In-House Water 1000ml	Mvr10.00

Soda Water

Mvr30.00



FOOD

Δ	П	D	ΔV	RR	FΔ	KFA	ST
\mathbf{H}	۱LI		AI	DL	LA	NIF	O

ALL DAY BREAKFAST	
Maldivian Breakfast	
Roshi, Kulhimas, Mashuni, Rihakuru, Egg, Omelet, Sausage	Mvr55.00
English Breakfast Scrambled Egg, Bacon, Grilled Sausage, Hash Brown, Grilled Tomato, Baked Beans, Toast, Butter and Jam	^{Mvi} 75.00
Egg Benedict English muffin topped with bacon, a poached egg and hollandaise sauce	^{Mvr} 65.00
American Pancakes Strawberry, Banana, Chocolate, Honey, Orange	^{Mvr} 52.00
Perfect Omelet Mixed Omelet, Sausage, Bacon, Grilled Tomato, Toast, Butter and Jam	^{Mvr} 52.00
APPETIZERS	
Bruschetta Slices of bread With Tomato salsa	^{Mvr} 40.00
Fried Fish Fingers Crumbed Fish with Salad and Tartar Sauce	^{Mvr} 45.00
Honey Glaze Chicken Wings with Mango Chili Dip Chicken, Honey, Soya Sauce, Tomato, Sesame Seed	^{Mvr} 65.00
Cheesy Fries French fries, Parmesan cheese	^{Mvr} 65.00
SOUPS	
Chicken Soup Chicken, Onion Celery, Fresh Cream	^{Mvr} 45.00
Cream of Asparagus Soup Asparagus, Onion, Celery, Fresh Cream	^{Mvr} 45.00
Classic Brown Onion Soup Onion, Celery, Cheese	^{Mvr} 45.00
All are Served with Garlic Bread	
SALAD	
Roasted Beef Salad with Orange Roasted Beef, Orange with Honey Yoghurt Dressing	^{Mvr} 55.00
Caesar Salad Chicken, Beacon, Ice Burg, Parmesan Cheese, Boiled Egg, Croutons	^{Mvr} 55.00
Garden Salad	

Cucumber, Green Pepper, Beans, Gherkin Olives, lettuce,

Vinegrata

Mvr40.00



MAIN COURSE

CHICKEN SPECIAL

CHICKEN SPECIAL	
Chicken in the Basket Fried Chicken Served with Fries, Salad	^{Mvr} 65.00
Chicken Piccata Milanese Grilled Chicken Breast Served with Boiled Vegetable and Mash Potato	^{Mvr} 80.00
Chicken Cordon Bleu Stuffed Chicken, Ham, Cheese, Garlic Rice, Brown Sauce	^{Mvr} 90.00
Grilled Chicken with Mushroom Sauce Served with Mash Potato with Salad	^{Mvr} 95.00
BEEF SPECIAL	
Grilled Beef Steak Served with Mash Potato, Boiled Vegetable and Pepper Sauce	^{Mvr} 180.00
Escalope of Beef Holstein Served with Garlic Rice, Fried Egg, Vegetables and Brown Sauce	^{Mvr} 190.00
Grilled Steak Alla Zinagara Fillet Steak Beef, Beef Beacon, Tomato, Mushroom, Pepper Sauce, Vegetable, Pepper Sauce	^{Mvr} 195.00
WOK Fried Beef in Soya Sauce Julian beef, Mix Pepper, Onion, Ginger, Garlic, Celery, Soy Sauce, Rice and Salad	^{Mvr} 180.00
SEAFOOD SPECIAL	
Fish and Chips Crumbed Fish Fillet, Tartar Sauce, Salad and Fries	^{Mvr} 65.00
Grilled Fish Lemon Butter Sauce Served with Vegetable, Mashed Potato and Lemon Butter Sauce	^{Mvr} 95.00
Jumbo Prawns Spicy Garlic Sauce, Salad, and Garlic Rice	^{Mvr} 165.00
OFF THE WOK!	
Fried Rice or Noodles Choice of Meat: Chicken / Tuna / Beef	Mvr55.00
Nasi goreng Indonesian fried rice with Chicken Satay	^{Mvr} 75.00
Veggie Rice Vegetable rice is simply white rice with vegetables	^{Mvr} 52.00

Mongolian Rice Choice of Meat: Beef / Chicken, Spicy rice dish with veggies

Mvr95.00



Bami Goreng	
Stir-fried noodles in a sweet savoury sauce with meats and dry chili	Mvr75.00
Cheesy Baked Chili Rice Baked rice topped with lots of cheese	^{Mvr} 70.00
PASTA	
Penne / Spaghetti Napolitana Served with a Fresh Tomato ragu and Basil	^{Mvr} 65.00
Chicken Tagliatelle Pesto Sauce Chicken, Tagliatelle, Pesto Sauce, Parmesan Cheese	^{Mvr} 90.00
Spaghetti Bolognese Mince beef with tomato ragu and parmesan cheese	Mvr90.00
Spaghetti Aglio Oglio Choice of Meat: Valhomas / Chicken with Garlic, Olive Oil, Chili, Parsley, Parmesan	^{Mvr} 80.00
Spaghetti Carbonara Beacon, Egg, Fresh Cream And Parmesan Cheese	Mvr80.00
Lasagna Minced beef Pasta dish filled layer by layer with refreshingly lathered in a succulent sauce and topped with premium quality mozzarella.	^{Mvr} 90.00
SANDWICHES Choose your Bread Brown / White Wanderlust Club	
Toasted four decker sandwiches stuffed with Chicken, Egg, Beacon, Lettuce and Tomato served with Coleslaw, Fries and Sauce	^{Mvr} 65.00
Roasted Beef Onion Sandwich Beef Slice, Mustered, Butter, Lettuce, Tomato, Fries, Sauce	^{Mvr} 65.00
Vitamin Sea Tuna Meat, Mayo, Lettuce, Olive, Fries, Sauce	^{Mvr} 40.00
Grilled Chick Sandwich Chicken Breast, Lettuce, Tomato, Fries, Sauce	^{Mvr} 65.00
Grilled Garden Sandwich Mixed Vegetable, Fries, Sauce	^{Mvr} 50.00



PANINI SANDWICH

Tangy Red Meat Tuna Panini	
Tuna, Mustered Cream, Lettuce, Tomato	Mvr35.00
Herb Chicken and Cheese Panini	
Chicken, Herb, Oregano, Cheese, Lettuce, Tomato	Mvr40.00
Beef Cordon Blue Panini	
Beef, Cheese, Chicken, Ham, Lettuce, Tomato	Mvr45.00
B.L.T Bacon, Lettuce, Tomato	Myr2F 00
	Mvr35.00
All Served with fries	
BURGER	
Chicken Feast Battered Fried chicken Pattie stacked with melted cheese,	
Lettuce, Tomato, Gherkin, BBQ Sauce	
served with Fries	Mvi70.00
Beef Mighty Reaf Partie at release with Chance Letteres Temate Charlein	
Beef Pattie stacked with Cheese, Lettuce, Tomato, Gherkin served with Fries	Mvi75.00
Death Wish	
Xtreme Spicy double decker chicken crispy fried chicken,	
egg, cheese, lettuce, tomato, cucumber served with fries	Mvi75.00
	70.00
SUBMARINE	
Chicken Submarine	^{Mvr} 60.00
Beef Submarine	Mvr65.00
Chili Chicken Submarine	^{Mvr} 60.00
Chili Beef Submarine	^{Mvr} 65.00

All Served with Fries

Mvr70.00

Mexican Mix Submarine



PIZZA

Chicken and Mushroom Pizza Tomato Sauce, mozzarella cheese, Onion, Mushroom and chicken.	^{Mv} 7125.00
Tandoori Chicken Tomato Sauce, Mozzarella Cheese, Onion and Tandoori Chicken	^{Mvr} 130.00
Peri Peri Chicken Tomato Sauce, Mozzarella Cheese, Onion, Spicy Chicken with Peri Peri Sauce	^{Mvr} 120.00
BBQ Beef Pizza Tomato Sauce, Mozzarella Cheese, Onion, Bell Pepper, BBQ Sauce and Beef	^{Mvr} 135.00
Beef and Mushroom Pizza Tomato Sauce, Mozzarella Cheese, Onion, Mushroom and Beef	^{MVr} 135.00
Beef Bolognese Tomato Sauce, Mozzarella Cheese, Minced Beef and Bolog- nese Sauce	^{Mvr} 135.00
Valhomas Delight Tomato Sauce, Mozzarella Cheese, smoked tuna, onion, Curry leaves, and local chili	^{Mvr} 110.00
Tuna and Mushroom Pizza Tomato Sauce, Mozzarella cheese, onion, mushroom and tuna	^{Mvr} 100.00
Margherita Pizza Tomato sauce and mozzarella cheese	^{Mvr} 100.00
Vegetarian Pizza Tomato sauce, mozzarella cheese, onion, bell pepper, tomato, young corns and black olives	^{Mvr} 100.00



PERFECT ENDINGS Something sweet because life is for enjoying

CHEESY CAKE	
Thick, creamy filling of cheese	Mvr55.00
LAVA CAKE	
Chocolate cake with a liquid chocolate core	
+ Choice of Ice Cream Scope - MVR 16.00	Mvr60.00
BROWNIE HEAVEN	
Warm chocolate brownie served with vanilla ice-cream	
+ Choice of Ice Cream Scope - MVR 16.00	Mvr55.00
SO COOL	
Vanilla, Strawberry or Chocolate ice-cream	Mvr20.00
FEELING FRUITY	
Fruit platter with locally sourced seasonal fruit	Mvr55.00
CRÈME BRÛLÉE	
Rich custard base topped with a layer of crispy caramel	Mvr55.00
MOUSSE AU CHOCOLAT	
Chocolate dessert with an airy texture	Mvr45.00

All prices include applicable taxes and Charges





+960 7998894



Cafeeden.mv



Cafeeden.mv



Cafeeden_mv

